
Bradleys Both Community Primary School  

School Term and Holiday Dates  

2023-2024 

 

Holiday Last Day of term First day of term return to school 

for children 

Summer Holiday  Tuesday 25th July 2023 Tuesday 5th September 2023 

October Half Term Friday 27th October 2023 Monday 6th November 2023 

Christmas Holiday Friday 22nd December 2023 Tuesday 9th January 2024 

February Half Term Friday 9th February 2024 Monday 19th February 2024 

Easter Holiday  Friday 22nd March 2024 Tuesday 9th April 2024 

May Half Term Friday 24th May 2024 Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Summer Holiday  Friday 19th July 2024 TBC 

 

Staff Training days for 2023-2024 are:  

Monday 4th September 2023  

Monday 8th January 2024  

Monday 8th April 2024 

Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

3 common training days are designated by NYCC  

2 further training days are designated by school 

 

 


